Vysledky zapasu dle lig za obdobi od 16.01.2024 do 23.01.2024

1. LIGA

2. LIGA

3. LIGA

4. LIGA

(929:912).

5. LIGA

6. LIGA

MUZI:
MUZI:
MUZI:

MUZI:

MUZI:

MUZI:

MARTA - KRIDLA 8:2 (1108:1074).
CHU-RACI - SKP "A" 10:0 (1051:995).
REAL Dobruska - S-Pétka 8:2 (1050:995).

SDH ROVEN - VEGNA ZiZEN 8:2 (988:931), ANTIK Doudleby - SOKOL Lipiny 8:2

START - VINGL 5:5 (1045:1063), VYPARY - JEDLOVA 8:2 (945:924).

SOKOL LUKAVICE - SANAP 6:4 (913:866), BAF - KOSTICKY 8:2 (944:852).



